
POINTS SCORE

10

5

KICKS
10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

ORIGINALITY AND VARIETY

VISUAL EFFECTS AND GROUP WORK

ROUTINE STAGING
VARIED & CREATIVE TRANSITIONS

  School Name

  Division

JUMPS & LEAPS POM PERFORMANCE
QUALIFIER STATE

NOTES

 JUMPS & LEAPS
DIFFICULTY

DIFFICULTY

JUDGE NAME

TOTAL SCORE

ADEQUATE USE OF FLOOR

OVERALL IMPRESSION
SCHOOL IMAGE/PRESENTATION

PERFORMANCE INTEGRITY

APPROPRIATENESS

ADDED POINT VALUE

10

5

EXECUTION
MOTIONS

KICKS/FLEXIBILITY

TURNS

JUMPS/LEAPS

TRANSITIONS

SPECIALTY

SYNCHRONIZATION
UNISON AND TIMING

UNIFORMITY OF TEAM MOVEMENT

SPACING
CONSISTENT AND EVEN POSITIONING 

THROUGHOUT FORMATIONS AND 

TRANSITIONS

CREATIVITY/MUSICALITY


